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
         Electric  LP Gas             Natural Gas          None      Oil       Other – See Remarks            Solar       Wood                   
 
HC = HEATING/COOLING (Required): 
 
         Whole House Fan         Forced Air                   In-Floor Radiant                    Other-See Remarks                Wall Furnace                 
         Gravity                            Geothermal                 Multiple Units               Radiant                                     Window AC                       
         Central A/C                     Heat Pump                  None                                       Wall A/C                                    Zoned Heating 
                       Non-Permanent Heat Source 
WT = WATER (Required): 
 
          Community Well                     No Water   Private Well  Shared Private Well  
          Municipal Public Water    Other – See Remarks Sand Point Well   
 
WS = WASTE (Required): 
  
          Conventional Septic  Municipal Sewer  Other – See Remarks  Septic Mound    
          In Sanitation District  No Waste    Septic Holding Tank   
 
EF = EXTERIOR FINISH OF HOME (Required): 
 
          Aluminum/Steel        Fiber Cement                 Other-see Remarks           Stone     Vinyl   
          Brick         Log               Pressboard         Stucco   Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar  
     
 FO = FOUNDATION (Required): 
 
           Block Other-See Remarks            Poured Concrete             Slab                Stone           Wood              
 
 GP = GARAGE (Required): 
                
           Additional Garage(s)                Attached                 Built under Home            Heated                  Tandem              Garage Stall >26’                                
           Alley Entrance                       Basement Access              Carport                              None                     Garage Door >8’               Deep 
                                                                 Detached         Opener Incl.          Electric Car Charger                                    
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Property Address: _______________________________________________________________________   Firm/Office ID# ________________ 
 
DR = DRIVEWAY (Required):   
 
         Garage1-Blacktop                                     Garage1-Unpaved                               Garage2-Blacktop                                 Garage2-Unpaved 
         Garage1-Concrete                                    Garage1-None                                      Garage2-Concrete                                Garage2-None 
         Garage1-Paving/Extra Parking               Garage1-Other-See Remarks             Garage2-Paving/Extra Parking           Garage2-Other-See Remarks 
         Garage1-Shared                                                                                                        Garage2-Shared 
 

 
LL = LOWER LEVEL/BASEMENT (Required): Must select one of these 4 as required first, prior to other info being selected for basement/lower 
level.  
R  Choose At Least One:    
          Crawl                  Full Size Windows (min size 20x24)          Shower Stall Only                Emergency Generator 
          Partial Basement 8FT+ Ceiling                     Stubbed for Bathroom                   Finished Bsmt-Contiguous SqFt 
          Full   Other – See Remarks                       Sump Pump                    Finished Bsmt-NonContiguous 
          None    Outside Entrance Only   Toilet Only                    Partial Fin. Bsmt-Contiguous SqFt 
   Radon Mitigation System                    Walkout Entrance (Door to yard)           Partial Fin. Bsmt-NonContiguous 
 
FP = FIREPLACES (Required): Must select the number of fireplaces, prior to selecting fireplace type(s). 
                       
           1 Fireplace                         None                    Electric Built in-Not Fireplace          Wood Burning Fireplace  
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